Design WP716
Surface Mount Wall Pack
Maximum 50 Watt Metal Halide
 50W High Pressure Sodium
Or 42W PL Compact Fluorescent
With 1/2" Hole For Optional Photo Cell
Specifications
Housing: High impact polycarbonate lens and housing

Labels: U/L, listed suitable for wet location.
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
Down Light
WP716PLT26 PLT26 Compact Fluorescent
WP716PLT32 PLT32 Compact Fluorescent
WP716PLT42 PLT42 Compact Fluorescent
WP71650H 50 HPS
WP71650M 50 MH
Cut Off (Dark Sky Compliant)
WP716COPLT26 PLT26 Compact Fluorescent
WP716COPLT32 PLT32 Compact Fluorescent
WP716COPLT42 PLT42 Compact Fluorescent
WP716CO50H 50 HPS
WP716CO50M 50 MH
WP716UDPLT26 PLT26 Compact Fluorescent
WP716UDPLT32 PLT32 Compact Fluorescent
WP716UDPLT42 PLT42 Compact Fluorescent
WP716UD50H 50 HPS
WP716UD50M 50 MH
Up / Down Light
Lumen Tech
Lighting, Inc.
WP716 Down Light
WP716CO Cut Off
WP716UD Up / Down Light
4.3"
7.6"
10.2"
6.1"